
Magna-Matic Corporation - W4599 County Road IW - Waldo WI  53093 USA
Phone: (920) 564-2366 - FAX: (920) 564-2368 - Toll Free USA & Canada 1-800-328-1110

http://www.magna-matic.com - email: sales@magna-matic.com © Copyright 2016 All rights reserved

PARTS DIAGRAM FOR:
MAG-200 Series Dust Collector
Covering Models manufactured from 07/2016 to Present

01

03
02

30

18

15

14

16

17

12

04

19

11

10
23

26

27

28

29

25
14

24

20

22

21

07

08

06

31

09

13

05
32

33

11

10

Key # Part # Description

1 200-01 Impeller

2 H-37C75KLH 3/8-16 x 0.75” screw (4)

3 200-04 Surround cover

4 H-31C75HSZ 5/16-18 x 3/4” hex screw  (4)

5 H-31WLZ 5/16” lock washer (4)

6 H-25C37KSD 1/4-20 x 3/8” set screw (2)

7 200-05 Motor C-face plate

8 200-14 Cord strain relief 1/8” (1)

9 H-18C37TSWZ/F-G 10-24 x 3/8” green screw (1)

10 200-13 Cord strain relief 1/16” (2)

11 H-18C37TSWZ/F 10-24 x 3/8” (21)

12 200-20 Stand mounting bracket
(optional part)

13 H-31CNFZ 5/16-18 finish nut (4)

14 200-29 Foam seals

Key # Part # Description

15 200-07 Bottom cover

16 200-19 1/2 hp motor

17 200-12 Aluminum mesh filter

18 200-25 Plastic foot (4)

19 H-18-THEAD-B Black thumb screw (4)

20 9000-12 Cord set

21 200-09 Filter cover

22 H-18-THEAD-Y Yellow thumb screw (4)

23 200-15 Pad filter MERV *

24 200-16 Pleated filter MER11

25 200-10 3rd stage filter cover

26 H-25C75HSZ 1/4-20 x 3/4” screw (6)

27 200-03 Surround

28 9000-54 ON/OFF toggle switch

29 200-18 Red switch cover

Key # Part # Description

30 200-06 Top cover

31 200-08 Electrical angle

32 H-25WLZ 1/4” lock washer (6)

33 H-25CNFZ 1/4-20 finish nut (6)


